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For Internal Use Only
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1/1/2005 5.28 -0.73 9.01 -7.00 209.828.11 15.51 1.01 -0.38 0.50 89.16

Russell 3000 7.02 4.10 18.71 8.98 231.468.62 14.47 1.00 0.00 0.55 100.00

3.73

11.84

10.26

14.02

Navigator All Cap Core U.S. Equity (Net of 3.0%) 5.03 -1.47 7.40 -9.77 100.904.93 15.51 1.01 -3.38 0.30 89.160.66 7.02

6.86

10.19

12.19

13.79

3.71 8.90

Navigator All Cap Core U.S. Equity (Gross of Fees) 13.21

14.67

9.89

9/1/2007 3.39 1.69 8.35 5.50 55.293.79 9.87 1.24 4.76 0.36 50.57

HFRX Global Hedge Fund Index 1.61 1.58 4.22 -1.95 -5.36-0.46 5.61 1.00 0.00 -0.17 100.00

4.63

0.24

4.31

2.12

Navigator Alternative (Net of 3.0%) 3.14 0.93 6.75 2.39 8.940.73 9.87 1.24 1.76 0.06 50.571.55 1.23

2.98

-0.11

4.36

1.43

-0.06 1.28

Navigator Alternative (Gross of Fees) 5.23

1.42

2.13

1/1/2005 0.74 0.45 4.05 4.26 228.618.55 5.55 0.40 4.65 1.25 42.64

BBgBarc U.S. Corporate High Yield Bond 2.28 2.50 9.94 7.48 172.867.17 9.21 1.00 -0.00 0.65 100.00

3.10

5.02

5.63

7.52

Navigator Fixed Income Total Return (Net of 3.0%) 0.49 -0.30 2.51 1.18 113.205.36 5.55 0.40 1.65 0.72 42.640.06 2.52

4.68

4.70

5.68

6.35

1.60 2.57

Navigator Fixed Income Total Return (Gross of Fees) 8.66

9.24

5.46

6/1/2011 1.70 0.77 5.58 3.43 51.725.29 5.13 0.66 0.71 0.91 79.83

20% MSCI ACWI - 80% Barclays U.S. Corporate High Yield 3.14 2.73 11.20 7.21 67.236.57 6.92 1.00 0.00 0.87 100.00

3.48

5.76

5.87

8.42

Navigator Global Balanced 20-80 (Net of 3.0%) 1.45 0.01 4.02 0.38 19.132.19 5.13 0.66 -2.29 0.33 79.830.42 2.75

4.44

5.05

6.01

7.12

1.36 2.89

Navigator Global Balanced 20-80 (Gross of Fees)

3/1/2013 1.17 0.49 4.55 3.10 31.544.42 4.13 0.64 0.67 0.89 74.26

10% MSCI ACWI & 10% HFRX Equity Hedge Fund & 80% BBgBarc US Corporate High Yield 2.63 2.37 10.17 6.15 39.895.44 5.62 1.00 0.00 0.84 100.00

3.03

4.99

5.09

7.56

Navigator Global Balanced 20-80 Hedged (Net of 3.0%) 0.92 -0.26 3.00 0.06 8.821.34 4.13 0.64 -2.33 0.17 74.26-0.01 1.99

3.80

4.49

0.74

Navigator Global Balanced 20-80 Hedged (Gross of Fees)

6/1/2011 1.19 0.46 4.51 2.89 42.554.48 4.57 0.63 0.57 0.85 73.10

10% MSCI ACWI & 10% HFRX Equity Hedge Fund & 80% BBgBarc US Corporate High Yield 2.63 2.37 10.17 6.15 58.645.87 6.26 1.00 0.00 0.85 100.00

3.00

4.99

5.13

7.56

Navigator Global Balanced 20-80 Hedged-MF (Net of 3.0%) 0.94 -0.29 2.96 -0.15 11.921.40 4.57 0.63 -2.43 0.20 73.10-0.04 2.03

3.73

4.49

4.99

6.39

0.67 1.90

Navigator Global Balanced 20-80 Hedged-MF (Gross of Fees)

8/1/2011 2.65 1.15 6.90 2.06 52.835.50 6.54 0.74 0.04 0.76 87.91

40% MSCI ACWI - 60% Barclays U.S. Corporate High Yield 4.00 2.96 12.45 6.90 72.447.13 8.27 1.00 0.00 0.80 100.00

3.50

6.45

6.24

9.28

Navigator Global Balanced 40-60 (Net of 3.0%) 2.40 0.40 5.32 -0.96 20.602.39 6.54 0.74 -2.96 0.30 87.910.45 3.11

4.47

5.37

6.47

7.85

1.39 3.34

Navigator Global Balanced 40-60 (Gross of Fees)

8/1/2011 1.69 0.63 4.92 1.59 38.234.17 5.06 0.65 0.24 0.71 77.29

20% MSCI ACWI & 20% HFRX Equity Hedge Fund & 60% BBgBarc US Corporate High Yield 2.97 2.24 10.40 4.81 55.295.72 6.85 1.00 0.00 0.76 100.00

2.83

4.93

4.97

7.57

Navigator Global Balanced 40-60 Hedged (Net of 3.0%) 1.44 -0.12 3.36 -1.41 9.061.10 5.06 0.65 -2.76 0.12 77.29-0.21 1.88

3.38

4.26

4.71

6.40

0.33 1.62

Navigator Global Balanced 40-60 Hedged (Gross of Fees)

Past performance is not indicative of future results.  Pure Gross of Fees returns do not include the deduction of transaction costs, and are shown as Supplemental Information to the GIPS® Performance Presentation.
Net of Fee Returns include the deduction of Maximum Clark Capital Investment Advisor Fee (including trading and custody expenses) and Maximum Referring Advisor Fee. See disclosure for complete fee schedule.
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5/1/2011 1.63 0.54 4.85 1.02 33.423.59 5.20 0.69 -0.24 0.59 80.12

20% MSCI ACWI & 20% HFRX Equity Hedge Fund & 60% BBgBarc US Corporate High Yield 2.97 2.24 10.40 4.81 52.725.32 6.78 1.00 0.00 0.71 100.00

2.60

4.93

4.95

7.57

Navigator Global Balanced 40-60 Hedged-MF (Net of 3.0%) 1.38 -0.21 3.29 -1.97 4.470.54 5.20 0.69 -3.24 0.02 80.12-0.43 1.86

3.16

4.26

4.50

6.40

0.12 1.42

Navigator Global Balanced 40-60 Hedged-MF (Gross of Fees)

7/1/2011 3.59 1.59 8.27 0.71 55.935.71 8.22 0.81 -0.33 0.64 90.66

60% MSCI ACWI - 40% Barclays U.S. Corporate High Yield 4.86 3.18 13.71 6.55 75.777.30 9.64 1.00 0.00 0.72 100.00

3.71

7.08

7.08

10.10

Navigator Global Balanced 60-40 (Net of 3.0%) 3.34 0.83 6.68 -2.27 22.752.60 8.22 0.81 -3.33 0.28 90.660.65 3.93

4.68

5.67

7.07

8.55

1.59 3.92

Navigator Global Balanced 60-40 (Gross of Fees)

6/1/2011 2.11 0.72 5.14 -0.18 26.092.91 6.06 0.74 -0.94 0.41 83.63

30% MSCI ACWI & 30% HFRX Equity Hedge Fund & 40% BBgBarc US Corporate High Yield 3.32 2.12 10.64 3.46 48.395.00 7.48 1.00 0.00 0.61 100.00

2.29

4.84

4.65

7.56

Navigator Global Balanced 60-40 Hedged (Net of 3.0%) 1.86 -0.03 3.59 -3.13 -1.04-0.13 6.06 0.74 -3.94 -0.09 83.63-0.73 1.56

2.81

4.01

4.25

6.40

-0.23 1.17

Navigator Global Balanced 60-40 Hedged (Gross of Fees)

4/1/2011 2.09 0.63 5.12 -0.89 26.242.87 6.15 0.75 -1.00 0.40 83.33

30% MSCI ACWI & 30% HFRX Equity Hedge Fund & 40% BBgBarc US Corporate High Yield 3.32 2.12 10.64 3.46 49.184.97 7.45 1.00 0.00 0.61 100.00

2.15

4.84

4.73

7.56

Navigator Global Balanced 60-40 Hedged-MF (Net of 3.0%) 1.84 -0.12 3.56 -3.82 -1.41-0.17 6.15 0.75 -4.00 -0.09 83.33-0.86 1.64

2.55

4.01

3.96

6.40

-0.47 0.90

Navigator Global Balanced 60-40 Hedged-MF (Gross of Fees)

5/1/2011 4.54 1.88 9.55 -0.80 50.275.11 10.07 0.87 -0.93 0.49 90.42

80% MSCI ACWI- 20% Barclays U.S. Corporate High Yield 5.70 3.40 14.97 6.17 73.146.95 11.08 1.00 0.00 0.61 100.00

3.64

7.67

7.56

10.88

Navigator Global Balanced 80-20 (Net of 3.0%) 4.29 1.13 7.94 -3.74 17.692.01 10.07 0.87 -3.93 0.19 90.420.58 4.39

4.77

5.93

7.56

9.22

1.68 4.39

Navigator Global Balanced 80-20 (Gross of Fees)

5/1/2011 2.59 0.83 5.52 -1.65 16.731.91 7.11 0.78 -1.51 0.22 82.32

40% MSCI ACWI & 40% HFRX Equity Hedge Fund & 20% BBgBarc US Corporate High Yield 3.67 1.99 10.87 2.10 40.544.26 8.24 1.00 0.00 0.48 100.00

2.06

4.73

4.55

7.52

Navigator Global Balanced 80-20 Hedged (Net of 3.0%) 2.34 0.08 3.96 -4.57 -8.63-1.10 7.11 0.78 -4.51 -0.20 82.32-0.96 1.47

2.32

3.74

3.80

6.37

-0.70 0.74

Navigator Global Balanced 80-20 Hedged (Gross of Fees)

4/1/2011 2.55 0.71 5.43 -2.80 17.481.97 7.30 0.81 -1.69 0.22 83.33

40% MSCI ACWI & 40% HFRX Equity Hedge Fund & 20% BBgBarc US Corporate High Yield 3.67 1.99 10.87 2.10 43.004.43 8.23 1.00 0.00 0.50 100.00

1.67

4.73

4.49

7.52

Navigator Global Balanced 80-20 Hedged-MF (Net of 3.0%) 2.30 -0.04 3.87 -5.68 -8.28-1.04 7.30 0.81 -4.69 -0.19 83.33-1.34 1.40

1.92

3.74

3.39

6.37

-1.09 0.34

Navigator Global Balanced 80-20 Hedged-MF (Gross of Fees)

4/1/2004 5.48 2.23 10.88 -2.27 155.386.34 14.16 0.90 -0.04 0.41 91.19

MSCI ACWI 6.55 3.61 16.23 5.74 177.976.93 15.04 1.00 -0.00 0.43 100.00

3.58

8.21

8.04

11.62

Navigator Global Equity ETF (Net of 3.0%) 5.23 1.47 9.25 -5.18 61.853.21 14.16 0.90 -3.04 0.20 91.190.53 4.86

4.77

6.16

8.04

9.87

1.68 4.86

Navigator Global Equity ETF (Gross of Fees) 8.50

10.15

5.31

Past performance is not indicative of future results.  Pure Gross of Fees returns do not include the deduction of transaction costs, and are shown as Supplemental Information to the GIPS® Performance Presentation.
Net of Fee Returns include the deduction of Maximum Clark Capital Investment Advisor Fee (including trading and custody expenses) and Maximum Referring Advisor Fee. See disclosure for complete fee schedule.
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For Internal Use Only

10
Year

7/1/2004 2.97 0.95 5.54 -3.76 72.463.70 9.36 0.76 0.40 0.29 77.54

 50% MSCI ACWI & 50% HFRX Hedged Equity 4.02 1.87 11.10 0.73 76.623.87 10.77 1.00 0.00 0.28 100.00

1.49

4.60

4.37

7.46

Navigator Global Equity ETF Hedged (Net of 3.0%) 2.72 0.19 3.98 -6.62 10.040.64 9.36 0.76 -2.60 -0.03 77.54-1.51 1.29

1.77

3.45

3.37

6.32

-1.24 0.32

Navigator Global Equity ETF Hedged (Gross of Fees) 3.47

5.81

0.41

1/1/2011 0.70 -2.60 2.87 0.63 54.935.29 10.60 1.45 -2.45 0.49 73.68

50% MSCI ACWI & 50% BBgBarc US Aggregate Bond 3.95 3.36 11.17 7.04 61.015.76 6.28 1.00 0.00 0.84 100.00

6.95

6.19

6.59

7.10

Navigator Global Tactical (Net of 3.0%) 0.45 -3.34 1.34 -2.35 20.142.18 10.60 1.45 -5.45 0.20 73.683.80 3.45

2.55

4.68

6.04

6.40

-0.48 2.92

Navigator Global Tactical (Gross of Fees)

1/1/2005 6.66 3.89 14.76 7.09 212.958.19 11.86 0.77 2.02 0.61 89.82

Russell 1000 Value 7.18 3.84 16.24 8.46 176.707.27 14.59 1.00 -0.00 0.46 100.00

8.82

7.61

10.86

10.19

Navigator High Dividend Equity (Net of 3.0%) 6.41 3.12 13.09 3.94 102.975.00 11.86 0.77 -0.98 0.36 89.825.62 7.61

8.90

7.46

11.87

12.09

5.69 8.59

Navigator High Dividend Equity (Gross of Fees) 13.18

13.19

9.86

1/1/2005 6.28 3.72 13.86 6.67 210.838.14 11.28 0.73 2.17 0.63 89.38

Russell 1000 Value Index 7.18 3.84 16.24 8.46 176.707.27 14.59 1.00 -0.00 0.46 100.00

7.81

7.61

9.82

10.19

Navigator High Dividend Equity Option (Net of 3.0%) 6.03 2.95 12.20 3.53 101.614.95 11.28 0.73 -0.83 0.37 89.384.64 6.60

8.23

7.46

11.25

12.09

5.04 7.98

Navigator High Dividend Equity Option (Gross of Fees) 12.61

13.19

9.31

5/1/2008 5.87 3.30 14.29 0.28 16.601.39 18.30 0.98 -0.31 0.14 96.33

MSCI ACWI ex U.S. 6.02 2.98 13.60 1.29 21.381.75 18.30 1.00 -0.00 0.16 100.00

2.89

4.24

8.24

9.39

Navigator International Equity Strategic Beta (Net of 3.0%) 5.62 2.54 12.62 -2.69 -16.63-1.62 18.30 0.98 -3.31 -0.02 96.33-0.15 5.05

1.84

2.16

5.36

6.36

-1.17 2.25

Navigator International Equity Strategic Beta (Gross of Fees) 5.77

6.54

2.65

1/1/2008 6.17 4.09 16.08 1.60 87.735.63 17.04 0.88 4.18 0.37 91.07

MSCI ACWI ex U.S. 6.02 2.98 13.60 1.29 16.961.37 18.38 1.00 -0.00 0.14 100.00

4.27

4.24

8.39

9.39

Navigator International Equity/ADR (Net of 3.0%) 5.92 3.32 14.39 -1.41 33.042.51 17.04 0.88 1.18 0.20 91.071.20 5.20

5.19

2.16

9.25

6.36

2.09 6.03

Navigator International Equity/ADR (Gross of Fees) 10.47

6.54

7.22

1/1/2007 5.93 2.91 12.54 -2.05 16.661.24 18.33 0.96 -1.07 0.11 88.11

MSCI ACWI ex U.S. 6.02 2.98 13.60 1.29 36.432.52 17.91 1.00 -0.00 0.18 100.00

-0.73

4.24

4.01

9.39

Navigator International Opportunity (Net of 3.0%) 5.68 2.15 10.90 -4.96 -19.87-1.76 18.33 0.96 -4.07 -0.05 88.11-3.67 0.94

0.20

2.16

4.09

6.36

-2.77 1.02

Navigator International Opportunity (Gross of Fees) 2.84

6.54

-0.20

12/1/2006 2.05 1.02 6.19 4.24 176.538.42 6.73 0.56 3.49 1.09 74.98

25% Russell 3000 - 75% Barclays U.S. Corporate High Yield 3.49 2.92 12.13 7.91 151.577.61 10.44 1.00 0.00 0.67 100.00

4.75

6.79

7.18

9.18

Navigator MultiStrategy 25-75 (Net of 3.0%) 1.80 0.27 4.63 1.17 89.965.23 6.73 0.56 0.49 0.65 74.981.66 4.03

5.71

6.11

7.38

8.29

2.59 4.22

Navigator MultiStrategy 25-75 (Gross of Fees) 9.66

10.65

6.44

Past performance is not indicative of future results.  Pure Gross of Fees returns do not include the deduction of transaction costs, and are shown as Supplemental Information to the GIPS® Performance Presentation.
Net of Fee Returns include the deduction of Maximum Clark Capital Investment Advisor Fee (including trading and custody expenses) and Maximum Referring Advisor Fee. See disclosure for complete fee schedule.
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For Internal Use Only

10
Year

11/1/2006 3.35 1.67 8.28 4.09 181.318.51 9.38 0.76 1.99 0.81 88.40

50% Russell 3000 - 50% Barclays U.S. Corporate High Yield 4.69 3.32 14.33 8.31 166.118.03 11.63 1.00 0.00 0.64 100.00

6.39

8.51

9.23

10.82

Navigator MultiStrategy 50-50 (Net of 3.0%) 3.10 0.91 6.69 1.02 92.765.32 9.38 0.76 -1.01 0.50 88.403.26 6.02

7.15

7.50

9.31

10.17

4.00 6.10

Navigator MultiStrategy 50-50 (Gross of Fees) 11.17

12.03

7.91

9/1/2006 4.64 2.25 10.14 3.36 186.008.53 12.44 0.90 0.62 0.64 91.93

75% Russell 3000 - 25% Barclays U.S. Corporate High Yield 5.87 3.71 16.52 8.67 187.948.59 13.20 1.00 0.00 0.62 100.00

7.73

10.20

11.12

12.43

Navigator MultiStrategy 75-25 (Net of 3.0%) 4.39 1.49 8.52 0.31 94.985.34 12.44 0.90 -2.38 0.40 91.934.56 7.86

8.54

8.86

11.15

12.01

5.35 7.89

Navigator MultiStrategy 75-25 (Gross of Fees) 12.43

13.36

9.13

6/1/2005 7.33 3.29 17.46 -5.08 193.457.94 18.49 0.93 0.14 0.44 90.61

Russell 2000 7.07 2.10 16.98 -3.31 207.488.30 18.83 1.00 0.00 0.45 100.00

3.60

6.62

10.12

12.30

Navigator Small Cap Core U.S. Equity (Net of 3.0%) 7.08 2.53 15.75 -7.90 92.634.77 18.49 0.93 -2.86 0.27 90.610.54 6.88

7.37

7.06

11.65

11.63

4.21 8.37

Navigator Small Cap Core U.S. Equity (Gross of Fees) 13.19

13.45

9.87

4/1/2013 6.87 1.87 15.86 -7.22 97.5111.50 15.04 1.00 1.07 0.75 90.13

Russell 2500 7.09 2.96 19.25 1.77 85.7710.42 14.26 1.00 0.00 0.72 100.00

4.48

8.76

9.98

12.34

Navigator SMID Cap Core U.S. Equity (Net of 3.0%) 6.62 1.11 14.17 -9.99 63.958.23 15.04 1.00 -1.93 0.55 90.131.40 6.74

8.12

7.66

4.94

Navigator SMID Cap Core U.S. Equity (Gross of Fees)

1/1/2000 0.39 1.99 4.53 6.27 66.004.38 3.52 0.95 0.81 1.04 64.50

BBgBarc Municipal 5 Yr. Bond 0.55 1.66 3.80 5.24 53.693.70 2.98 1.00 -0.00 1.01 100.00

3.81

2.72

2.24

1.96

Navigator Tax Free Fixed Income (Net of 3.0%) 0.14 1.23 2.98 3.14 16.491.30 3.52 0.95 -2.19 0.19 64.500.74 -0.78

3.51

2.30

3.37

2.25

0.45 0.32

Navigator Tax Free Fixed Income (Gross of Fees) 4.52

3.22

1.44

5/1/2008 0.36 2.22 5.59 6.09 64.564.56 4.10 0.97 1.15 0.98 44.85

BBgBarc Municipal 5 Yr. Bond 0.55 1.66 3.80 5.24 46.763.49 2.82 1.00 0.00 1.04 100.00

4.87

2.72

3.23

1.96

Navigator Tax-free Fixed Income Core (Net of 3.0%) 0.11 1.46 4.03 2.97 17.811.48 4.10 0.97 -1.85 0.25 44.851.78 0.18

3.99

2.30

3.89

2.25

0.92 0.82

Navigator Tax-free Fixed Income Core (Gross of Fees) 5.22

3.22

2.12

4/1/2002 1.72 3.18 7.72 8.50 174.596.03 3.21 0.60 2.33 1.40 63.54

BBgBarc Intermediate U.S. Corporate Index 1.61 3.13 7.08 8.57 135.035.08 4.27 1.00 0.00 0.86 100.00

4.50

3.99

4.25

3.21

Navigator Taxable Fixed Income (Net of 3.0%) 1.47 2.42 6.14 5.31 63.962.91 3.21 0.60 -0.67 0.48 63.541.41 1.18

4.12

3.29

4.70

3.49

1.05 1.62

Navigator Taxable Fixed Income (Gross of Fees) 6.05

5.13

2.93

9/1/2007 1.47 2.45 6.02 5.71 87.495.46 3.99 0.86 1.71 1.18 47.96

BBgBarc U.S. Aggregate Bond 1.26 3.08 6.11 7.87 63.124.22 3.24 1.00 -0.00 1.09 100.00

3.53

3.65

3.72

2.31

Navigator Taxable Fixed Income Core (Net of 3.0%) 1.22 1.69 4.46 2.60 31.612.35 3.99 0.86 -1.29 0.43 47.960.47 0.66

2.67

2.95

3.19

2.62

-0.36 0.14

Navigator Taxable Fixed Income Core (Gross of Fees) 5.12

3.90

2.02

Past performance is not indicative of future results.  Pure Gross of Fees returns do not include the deduction of transaction costs, and are shown as Supplemental Information to the GIPS® Performance Presentation.
Net of Fee Returns include the deduction of Maximum Clark Capital Investment Advisor Fee (including trading and custody expenses) and Maximum Referring Advisor Fee. See disclosure for complete fee schedule.
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For Internal Use Only

10
Year

5/1/2008 6.40 4.87 18.94 9.41 173.979.45 15.35 1.00 0.16 0.63 98.12

S&P 500 7.05 4.30 18.54 10.42 169.779.29 15.21 1.00 0.00 0.63 100.00

11.81

12.38

13.57

14.19

Navigator U.S. Equity Strategic Beta (Net of 3.0%) 6.15 4.10 17.21 6.19 96.336.23 15.35 1.00 -2.84 0.44 98.128.52 10.25

10.18

10.71

13.57

13.98

6.94 10.24

Navigator U.S. Equity Strategic Beta (Gross of Fees) 14.51

14.70

11.16

1/1/2007 6.19 2.61 15.17 -2.32 124.496.68 15.80 0.98 -1.22 0.43 85.47

S&P 500 7.05 4.30 18.54 10.42 170.268.28 14.83 1.00 0.00 0.55 100.00

6.30

12.38

10.10

14.19

Navigator U.S. Sector Opportunity (Net of 3.0%) 5.94 1.85 13.49 -5.22 54.473.54 15.80 0.98 -4.22 0.24 85.473.17 6.87

8.12

10.71

10.85

13.98

4.94 7.60

Navigator U.S. Sector Opportunity (Gross of Fees) 11.71

14.70

8.43

1/1/2005 5.82 2.75 12.04 3.26 213.698.20 14.79 0.98 -0.17 0.52 91.79

Russell 3000 7.02 4.10 18.71 8.98 231.468.62 14.47 1.00 0.00 0.55 100.00

9.02

11.84

12.81

14.02

Navigator U.S. Style Opportunity (Net of 3.0%) 5.57 1.99 10.40 0.21 103.435.02 14.79 0.98 -3.17 0.31 91.795.82 9.50

9.70

10.19

12.73

13.79

6.47 9.43

Navigator U.S. Style Opportunity (Gross of Fees) 13.65

14.67

10.32

Past performance is not indicative of future results.  Pure Gross of Fees returns do not include the deduction of transaction costs, and are shown as Supplemental Information to the GIPS® Performance Presentation.
Net of Fee Returns include the deduction of Maximum Clark Capital Investment Advisor Fee (including trading and custody expenses) and Maximum Referring Advisor Fee. See disclosure for complete fee schedule.
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